
March April May June July August September October November DecemberFebruaryJanuary
Prior Year

Withholdings

Current Year
Withholding

TotalWithholding Description

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00OPERS-Govt Salary Reduction $100.00$0.00 $0.00

0.000.00 0.00 127.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00OPERS-Govt Employer Share 127.000.00 0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $227.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $227.00$0.00

Withholding Summary - Cleared
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